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
Blvd. It features stucco construc
tion, lots of tile, immense drive
way, fenced yard and many other
features, For appointment to see

" FR0-3561 |

15929 Hawthorne Blvd 1

./WILL TRADE

For Moatorcycle, Boat
or Trailer

Lovely 2-bedroom home, Only 7
years old, stucco construction,
lath and plaster walls, Large liv
ing room. Lot 45 x 130°. Near
schools and shopping. Fuyll price
$11,500.

FA 0-2770
,/BY OWNER

3-bedroom, den,
kitchen,

Homes 'Bvu,:lf
On Your Lof

A

A

84

AAAAA P

BUILD!

Empl Offered i
"Then and Womemy 72 ON YOUR LOT!
Spectacular home

JOBSt  JOBS!  JOBSI ,
or rear yard income
SOLID, SPACIOUS 2-BDRM ‘

Future for | Al Within 7 Miles
HOMES ON YOUR LOT--84790 I

Y FEMALE
ou FACTORY:
TRAINEES y |
|

SKILLED AND

BOOKKEEPER, 4 HRS5. A DAY IND INCOME JEAR YARD
IBM KEYPUNCH Experienced DUPLEXES
FACTORY JOBS VARIOUS
NCR 2100 & BURROUGHS BKRS

STENOS & SECRETARIES
TYPISTS & GENERAL OFFICE
ACCOUNTING CLERKS - TYPE
BOOKKEEPERS - Various Jobs
MEDICAL JOBS . VARIOUS

*t R %"

RUSH! RUSH!
TEMPORARY
SERVICE

NEEDS EXPERIENCED
| OFFICE WORKERS-—ALL TYPES
WORK FOR US
ABSOLUTELY NO FEE

ALL JOBS NEARBY!
t A

AP PP

A Fascina'ring

SEE THE

AWARD
WINNING
HOMES

SUN

you very little, because your ten-

ant will pay the bulk of the
bills. 2 bedrooms each with sep-
arate garages and fenced vard,
2000 down handles. Examine the
figures, then see the house. We |
wager you'll want it |

E. W. Dawson

Realtors |
1315 Crenshaw Bivd. |

FA 8-1776 "“fc'fo'ii“é;«fffi‘i,‘w
$495 DOWN |
|

|
|
This 2-on-a-lot will actually cns!‘

2 very large 870 sq. ft. 2 bedroom |
stucco homes. Only 2 years old
Aluminum windows, natural cab-
inets, disposals, double attached
garage with alley. Large lot
fenced. Only cash needed approx
imately $625, closing costs and
impounds. G.l. buyer must make |
$610 month to aqualify.

$TOP IN AND HEAR MORE
ABOUT THESE
OPPORTUNITIES FOR

Telephone
Operators

APPLY
MONDAY THRU FRIDAY
2154 TORRANCE BLVD.

TORRANCE

from $7295 | PL 7.3473 Between 4 and 6 p.m

NO DOWN TO G.I.
4 BDRMS,, 2 BATHS

PRICE 919,200
PAYMENTS $105 MONTH
Drive by 4109 W. 180th St (2
blocks East of May Co. and
Hawthorne Blvd.) Stucco, 7 years
hardwoed floors, forced aif ther: |
mo heat, Sliding glass doors to
large block-fenced yard, Closing

costs approximately $800,
PASCH REAL ESTATE
05 SWM

¥t
LUXURIOUS 4BDRM., 2 BATH
HOMES ¥ fo $7295

~100% Financing—
—Free Lot Inspection——

ONLOT, INC,
1819 W, Imperial
L.A. 47
PL_6-9155

e e e o e s

Homn for Sale 86
A AP
OWNER SELLING-52'x186 R-3 lot
with clean 2-bedroom home across
from Catholic Church & school.
Good area for wunils, $21,500
Phone DA 6-6065 any time,

$295 DOWN-2-BEDROOM, attached

parage, w/w carpeting, 7 year

old stueco, Move in foday on

rental basis ‘til close of escrow.
FA 02770

INCOME PROPERTY—2 houses on
lot. Needs work, $895 down. Full
price $12,950. Call FR 0-3561.

50 X 150" LOT
$495 Down

Older 2-bedroom home with serv-
ice porch, glass-encased patio,
fruit trees, dining room, detached
garage and completely fenced
yard, Lovely area and home is
in excellent condition,

READY REALTY
{23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
Open ‘til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

$495 DOWN <« 3-BEDROOMS, at-
tached garage, Full price $12,950.
Call FR 03561

Fire Alarm System
Installed
2-Bdrm., Hdwd Floors

Here’s a home with builtin safe. |
ty features. A thermostat in each |
room Is linked electronically with |
a large central alarm. It features |
( large bedrooms, hardwood floors, |
; attached garage, carpeting, stucco |
|
|

patio, all-electric |
complete wet bar, 3
baths, double detached garage |
with  laundry room, fireplace
Lovely neighborhood., Must see!

DA 6-6493

Pacific
Telephone

An Eaval Onnm'um!v Employer

INDERGARTFN
TEACHER

First Lutheran Christian Ele-
mentary School, Carson & Flow-
er, Torrance, has openings for
kindergarfen fteacher (' day)
and combination 1st, 2nd grade
feacher, Degree needed. Good
salary. Proferably Lutheran, Call |
FA 85884 or FA 83249 for infor-
mation or 4rmulmmr-nl

/NO DOWN TO G
3-Bdrm, - $12,350
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